06 Mart 1986 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

10

11

Atismi

TOBRUK*(1)
MURATEFE*(2)
YASEMIN.3(3)
TOSUN*(4)
ANADOLU*(5)
BULUT.17(6)
YIFTER(7)
KEYKUBAT*(8)
GULKIZ(9)
SAHANDE(10)

AFETHAN(11)

1.)1.500 v
Yasg

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 14

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

7yka HLALUZZAMAN.25 - KEMY ETULIRAK 24

7yka UGURBEY - KEMIYETULIRAK 16

5ykk TULRAB - CAHDE 45

11yda  HLALUZZAMAN14 - ZEHRA 61

6yka HLALUZZAMAN?. - CAHDE 48

6yaa  HLALUZZAMAN2S - GUFRE31

8yaa BERK 8 - MBBRIKE 62

6yaa  HLAL(IZZAMANA6/G5 - SEVS.2

8ydk DORUHAN - ZEHRA.55

Tyak SA'D.23 - TURFETUNNUR 12

8ydk SA'D.13 - NAZIVA.22

2.)600
Siklet
63

64
56
59
65
60
56
50
53
49

47

Jokey
E.CANKILIC

SKARAGOZ
AATCI
T.ADISEN
MOZDIL
AARICI
ZMUTLU
N.KANDUR
O0.OZAKDAG
AGCAL

B.TOSUN

3.)300
Sahip
i. EDIZDAR

F OZGEN

M Y SENTAY

O TAPGALAP

L &ZSoY

A | GADIRCI

E FIDAN

ODALDAL

K YORULMAZ

H. | GELIKKILINGLAR

i PERSEN

Antrendrii

izmir Hipdromu (22. Yans Giini)

1800 Kum

4)150 ¢

Derece

2.09.63 10.95
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0.0

Gy AGF St Fark GGCk. HP
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